Product Datasheet
Extraction
Thimbles
Efficient Solvent-Based
Separation from Solids,
Liquids, and Gases
Benefits
	� Composed of high-purity cellulose and glass fiber

Status: 02 | 2024
Germany
Sartorius Lab Instruments GmbH & Co. KG
Otto-Brenner-Strasse 20
37079 Goettingen
Phone +49 551 308 0
USA
Sartorius Corporation
565 Johnson Avenue
Bohemia, NY 11716
Phone +1 631 254 4249
Toll-free +1 800 635 2906
   �For more information, visit
Order No. Description (Material, Grade, Inner Diameter × Length)
FT-1201-019090 Cellulose, C300, 19 × 90 mm
FT-1201-022080 Cellulose, C300, 22 × 80 mm
FT-1201-022100 Cellulose, C300, 22 × 100 mm
FT-1201-025060 Cellulose, C300, 25 × 60 mm
FT-1201-025070 Cellulose, C300, 25 × 70 mm
FT-1201-025080 Cellulose, C300, 25 × 80 mm
FT-1201-025100 Cellulose, C300, 25 × 100 mm
FT-1201-028060 Cellulose, C300, 28 × 60 mm
FT-1201-028080 Cellulose, C300, 28 × 80 mm
FT-1201-028100 Cellulose, C300, 28 × 100 mm
FT-1201-030080 Cellulose, C300, 30 × 80 mm
FT-1201-030100 Cellulose, C300, 30 × 100 mm
FT-1201-033060 Cellulose, C300, 33 × 60 mm
FT-1201-033080 Cellulose, C300, 33 × 80 mm
FT-1201-033090 Cellulose, C300, 33 × 90 mm
FT-1201-033094 Cellulose, C300, 33 × 94 mm
FT-1201-033100 Cellulose, C300, 33 × 100 mm
FT-1201-033118 Cellulose, C300, 33 × 118 mm
FT-1201-033130 Cellulose, C300, 33 × 130 mm
FT-1201-033205 Cellulose, C300, 33 × 205 mm
FT-1201-035150 Cellulose, C300, 35 × 150 mm
FT-1201-040100 Cellulose, C300, 40 × 100 mm
FT-1201-040123 Cellulose, C300, 40 × 123 mm
FT-1201-040150 Cellulose, C300, 40 × 150 mm
FT-1201-043123 Cellulose, C300, 43 × 123 mm
FT-1201-026060 Cellulose, C300, 26 × 60 mm
Ordering Information
Order No. Description (Material, Grade, Inner Diameter × Length)
FT-1204-019090 Glass Fiber, G400, 19 × 90 mm
FT-1204-022080 Glass Fiber, G400, 22 × 80 mm
FT-1204-025100 Glass Fiber, G400, 25 × 100 mm
FT-1204-026060 Glass Fiber, G400, 26 × 60 mm
FT-1204-030100 Glass Fiber, G400, 30 × 100 mm
FT-1204-033094 Glass Fiber, G400, 33 × 94 mm
FT-1204-043123 Glass Fiber, G400, 43 × 123 mm
Should the size you require not be listed, we invite you to contact us. Our
team is eager to provide assistance and tailor our products to your exact
specifications.